Weidmuller, Canada
10 Spy Court
Markham, Ontario L3R 5H6
Telephone: (800) 268-4080
Facsimile: (877) 300-5635
Email: info1@weidmuller.ca
Website: www.weidmuller.ca
Weidmuller, Mexico

M M
UL489
UL489
3
Branch Circuit Breakers
Branch Circuit Breakers
AC Version, C and D Characteristics
Single Pole - D Curve Single Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description Part No. Description
0.5 BR1D05AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 0.5A BR1C05AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 0.5A
1 BR1D1AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A BR1C1AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A
2 BR1D2AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A BR1C2AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A
3 BR1D3AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 3A BR1C3AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 3A
5 BR1D5AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A BR1C5AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A
10 BR1D10AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A BR1C10AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A
15 BR1D15AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A BR1C15AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A
20 BR1D20AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A BR1C20AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A
25 BR1D25AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A BR1C25AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A
30 BR1D30AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A BR1C30AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A
40 BR1D40AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A BR1C40AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A
50 BR1D50AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A BR1C50AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A
60 BR1D60AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A BR1C60AC Branch / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A
 Double Pole - D Curve Double Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description Part No. Description
0.5 BR2D05AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 0.5A BR2C05AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 0.5A
1 BR2D1AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A BR2C1AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A
2 BR2D2AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A BR2C2AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A
5 BR2D5AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A BR2C5AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A
10 BR2D10AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A BR2C10AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A
15 BR2D15AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A BR2C15AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A
20 BR2D20AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A BR2C20AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A
25 BR2D25AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A BR2C25AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A
30 BR2D30AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A BR2C30AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A
40 BR2D40AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A BR2C40AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A
50 BR2D50AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A BR2C50AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A
60 BR2D60AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A BR2C60AC Branch / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A
Triple Pole - D Curve Triple Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description Part No. Description
1 BR3D1AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A BR3C1AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A
2 BR3D2AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A BR3C2AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A
5 BR3D5AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A BR3C5AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A
10 BR3D10AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A BR3C10AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A
15 BR3D15AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A BR3C15AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A
20 BR3D20AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A BR3C20AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A
25 BR3D25AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A BR3C25AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A
30 BR3D30AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A BR3C30AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A
40 BR3D40AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A BR3C40AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A
50 BR3D50AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A BR3C50AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A
60 BR3D60AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A BR3C60AC Branch / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A
4
Branch Circuit Breakers
Accessories for Branch Circuit Breakers
Standards UL489 and CSA C22.2 No. 5-02

1.05-1.35xl 1.05-1.35xl
10
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
Our range of UL1077/CSA C22.2 No.235 supplementary protectors can be used where additional
protection is required in control circuits. Combined with the accessories it also offers enhanced monitoring
and control capabilities.
Single Pole - D Curve Single Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description Part No. Description
0.5 SU1D05AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 0.5A SU1C05AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 0.5A
1 SU1D1AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A SU1C1AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A
2 SU1D2AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A SU1C2AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A
3 SU1D3AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 3A SU1C3AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 3A
5 SU1D5AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A SU1C5AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A
10 SU1D10AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A SU1C10AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A
15 SU1D15AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A SU1C15AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A
20 SU1D20AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A SU1C20AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A
25 SU1D25AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A SU1C25AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A
30 SU1D30AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A SU1C30AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A
40 SU1D40AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A SU1C40AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A
50 SU1D50AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A SU1C50AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A
60 SU1D60AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A SU1C60AC Suppl / 1P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A
Double Pole - D Curve Double Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description Part No. Description
0.5 SU2D05AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 0.5A SU2C05AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 0.5A
1 SU2D1AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A SU2C1AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A
2 SU2D2AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A SU2C2AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A
5 SU2D5AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A SU2C5AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A
10 SU2D10AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A SU2C10AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A
15 SU2D15AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A SU2C15AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A
20 SU2D20AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A SU2C20AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A
25 SU2D25AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A SU2C25AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A
30 SU2D30AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A SU2C30AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A
40 SU2D40AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A SU2C40AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A
50 SU2D50AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A SU2C50AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A
60 SU2D60AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A SU2C60AC Suppl / 2P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A
C US
11
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
* additional electromagnetic protection

Unit
Test Currents *
Electromagnetic
Part No.
Not Tripping
I4 A Tripping I5 A
Neutral switch
0.5 - 60 277/480 150 5 400 700 SNS63A
Switching Devices Supplementary Protector
Triple Pole - D Curve Triple Pole - C Curve
Current Ratings
(amps) Part No. Description Part No. Description
1 SU3D1AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 1A SU3C1AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 1A
2 SU3D2AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 2A SU3C2AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 2A
5 SU3D5AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 5A SU3C5AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 5A
10 SU3D10AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 10A SU3C10AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 10A
15 SU3D15AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 15A SU3C15AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 15A
20 SU3D20AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 20A SU3C20AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 20A
25 SU3D25AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 25A SU3C25AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 25A
30 SU3D30AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 30A SU3C30AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 30A
40 SU3D40AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 40A SU3C40AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 40A
50 SU3D50AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 50A SU3C50AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 50A
60 SU3D60AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / D Curve / 60A SU3C60AC Suppl / 3P Cct Brkr / C Curve / 60A
C US
12
Supplementary Circuit Breakers
Accessories for Supplementary Circuit Breakers